

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL D.NO. 21991 OF 2011

LIQUID HOLDINGS (P) LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SEC.EXCH.BOARD OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO. 21992 OF 2011
(Office Report on Default)

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO. 21993 OF 2011
(Office Report on Default)

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO. 21994 OF 2011
(Office Report on Default)

Date: 05/02/2013 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants states that the matters
can proceed without the documents concerned.

In view of the statement, the Registry may process the
matter further.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|