

Z

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). D.21993 OF 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

REACT INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SER.P.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and c/delay in re-filing appeal)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. D21990 of 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. D21991 of 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. D21992 of 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. D21994 of 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

Date: 25/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Anooja Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar