

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2018 OF 2013

REACT INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SER.P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1965 of 2013

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2028 of 2013

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2030 of 2013

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2031 of 2013

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Date: 23/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.

for M/S. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, list on Thursday, the 30th of January, 2014.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|