

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2018/2013

REACT INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SER.P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA
(With appln. (s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2031/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1965/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2030/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2028/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 06/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSEFor Appellant(s) Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.(N.P.)For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.
For M/s. K. J. John & Co. ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, learned counsel for the appellant started his argument at 2.45 P.M. Thereafter, Mr. Pratap Venugopal, learned counsel for the respondent started his arguments at 3.15 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

The matters remain part heard.

Vinod Kumar
Date: 2014.08.06
22:22:57 IST
Reason:(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR