

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2018/2013

REACT INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SER.P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

WITH

C.A. No. 2031/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1965/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2030/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2028/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 10/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHaving heard learned counsel for the parties, we
find no merit in these appeals. Consequently, the appeals
are dismissed.(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Civil Appeal No(s). 2018/2013

REACT INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SER.P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2031/2013

AND

C.A. No. 1965/2013

AND

C.A. No. 2030/2013

AND

C.A. No. 2028/2013

O R D E R

Having heard learned counsel for the parties, we find no merit in these appeals. Consequently, the appeals are dismissed.

.....J
(VIKRAMAJIT SEN)

.....J
(R.K. AGRAWAL)

NEW DELHI
September 10, 2014